

ADV 1205185

I.D.: 55930385

Data publicarii	08.04.21	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	13.225,88 RON - 13.225,88 RON
-------------------	-------------------------------

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON CHERESTEA TIVITA 4 MC 840.3361 3361.3445
GRINZI 10/10/5M 15 BUC 0.75 MC 630.2521 SIPCA 5/2.5/3M 220 BUC 0.825MC 831.9328
FOLIE ACOPERIS 115G 80MP 3 Buc 176.4706 529.4118 WTB SORT STREASINA 8019 MAT 26
Buc 15.1261 393.2773 WTB OPRITOR ZAPADA 8019 MAT 22 Buc 18.4874 406.7227 WTB
CIRLIG 8019 70 Buc 7.5630 529.4118 WTB JGHEAB 4M 8019 8 Buc 56.3025 450.4202 WTB
JGHEAB 3M 8019 6 Buc 46.2185 277.3109 WTB COLTAR EXT 8019 4 Buc 48.7395 194.9580
WTB PIESA LEGATURA JGHEAB 8019 10 Buc 9.2437 92.4370 WTB TEU SCURGERE 8019 6 Buc
19.3277 115.9664 WTB COT BURLAN 8019 18 Buc 18.4874 332.7731 WTB PRELUNGITOR
BURLAN 8019 6 Buc 19.3277 115.9664 WTB BURLAN 3M/87 8019 3 Buc 47.8992 143.6975
WTB BRATARA BURLAN 8019 12 Buc 7.5630 90.7563 WTB TIGLA 0.45 2.94 8017 34 Buc
91.2807 3,103.5429 WTB TIGLA 0.45 2.57 8019 MAT 18 Buc 80.3395 1,446.1109 WTB TIGLA
0.45 2.22 8019 MAT 4 Buc 69.3983 277.5933 WTB TIGLA 0.45 1.87 8019 MAT 4 Buc 58.4571
233.8286 WTB TIGLA 0.45 1.52 8019 MAT 7 Buc 47.5160 332.6118 WTB TIGLA 0.45 1.17
8019 MAT 2 Buc 36.5748 73.1496 WTB TIGLA 0.5 0.82 8019 MAT 2 Buc 25.6336 51.2672 WTB
COAMA 8019 MAT 18 Buc 24.3697 438.6555 SURUB TBL4.8X20 8019 500 Buc 0.1681
84.0336 SURUB TBL4.8X35 8019 1,750 Buc 0.1681 294.1176 Discount% 1 Buc -1,801.2975 -
1,801.2975 CUIE CONSTRUCTII 24 Kg 5.8824 141.1765 SCOABE FI 8 PC 36 Buc 1.5126
54.4538
